Arizona Guides Association

Membership Application 2024-2025

Please print clearly. Information will be printed in the directory EXACTLY as submitted. A Fee of \$10.00 will be CHARGED for any payment postmarked after July 1, 2024.

Name:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
Mobile Phone Number:	Email:	
Certifications: Please Circle		
AGA Certified (Taken AGA Test) - ITMI - Other:		
Languages Fluently spoken (except English)	:	
Please circle if you are an active certified do	cent in any of the organizations listed	below:
DBG ~ Heard Museum ~ Pueblo Grande ~ Wrig	ley Mansion ~ Phoenix Art Museum ~ AZ	Historical Society
Other:		
MEMBERSHIP:		
ACTIVE MEMBER, July 1, 2024 THRU	J June 30, 2025	\$39.00
Arizona Guides Association Name Badge		\$13.00
Name to Appear on Badge:		
LATE FEE for registration after July	1, 2024 for RENEWING MEMBERS:	\$10.00
Payment Method: Cash Check#	_ Online Zelle: (<u>azguides@yahoo.com</u>) TOTAL:
Membership Includes:		
The AGA Directory with all the Members Event and the Annual May Dinner & Elected Education Tours (fees may apply).		
I authorize the AGA to list my name and management companies and tour compa		
Signature:Date:		
Please mail your completed application the address below:	along with a check made payable t	o the Arizona Guides Association to

Arizona Guides Association ATTN: Membership P. O. Box 45302; Phoenix, AZ 85064-5302

If paying by Zelle, mail application to above address or email to azguides@yahoo.com.